
 
1 2   Team Scores  
5  1   Oklahoma State  304  288       592  +16 
1  2   Baylor 299  294       593  +17 
3  3   Pepperdine 302  294       596  +20 
4  4   Texas 303  294       597  +21 
2  5   North Texas 300  298       598  +22 
6  6   Kansas 306  296       602  +26 
8  7   Oklahoma 311  294       605  +29 
7  8   Texas Tech 310  297       607  +31 
9  9   Iowa State 313  308       621  +45 

12  10   Coastal Carolina  321  306       627  +51 
11  11   TCU 320  310       630  +54 
10  12   East Tennessee St. 317  315       632  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Luke Kluver  Kansas  68  72       140  -4   
T9 2   Kyle Hogan *  Texas Tech  74  68       142  -2   
T12 T3   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  75  69       144  E   
T9 T3   Ryan Grider  Baylor  74  70       144  E   
T12 T5   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  75  70       145  +1   
6 T5   Joe Highsmith *  Pepperdine  72  73       145  +1   

T21 T7   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  76  70       146  +2   
T3 T7   Cole Hammer  Texas  71  75       146  +2   
T3 T7   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  71  75       146  +2   
T7 T7   Thomas Johnson *  Oklahoma  73  73       146  +2   
T40 T11   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  79  68       147  +3   
T12 T11   Parker Coody  Texas  75  72       147  +3   
T21 T13   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  76  72       148  +4   
T9 T13   William Mouw  Pepperdine  74  74       148  +4   
T3 T13   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  71  77       148  +4   
T12 T13   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  75  73       148  +4   
2 T13   Markus Braadlie *  Texas Tech  70  78       148  +4   

T40 T18   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  79  70       149  +5   
T29 T18   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  77  72       149  +5   
T12 T18   Diego Prone  North Texas  75  74       149  +5   
T12 T18   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  75  74       149  +5   
T21 T22   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  76  74       150  +6   
T12 T22   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  75  75       150  +6   
T21 T22   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  76  74       150  +6   
T21 T25   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen  Oklahoma State  76  75       151  +7   
T21 T25   Colin Kober  Baylor  76  75       151  +7   
T29 T25   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  77  74       151  +7   
T40 T28   Spencer Ball  TCU  79  73       152  +8   
T40 T28   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  79  73       152  +8   
T60 T28   Harry Hillier  Kansas  82  70       152  +8   
T29 T28   William Duquette  Kansas  77  75       152  +8   
T21 T28   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  76  76       152  +8   
T29 T28   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  77  75       152  +8   
T33 T28   Travis Vick  Texas  78  74       152  +8   
T51 T28   Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas *  Texas Tech  80  72       152  +8   
T12 T36   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  75  78       153  +9   
T33 T36   Jonathan Brightwell  Oklahoma  78  75       153  +9   
T7 T36   Jonas Baumgartner *  Oklahoma State  73  80       153  +9   
T33 T39   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  78  76       154  +10   
T53 T39   Hunter Ostrom  Texas  81  73       154  +10   
T12 T39   Travis McInroe  Baylor  75  79       154  +10   
T40 T39   Dillon Stewart *  Oklahoma State  79  75       154  +10   
T53 T43   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  81  74       155  +11   
T51 T43   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  80  75       155  +11   

T33 T43   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  78  77       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T46   Justin Gums  TCU  78  78       156  +12   
T40 T46   Pierceson Coody  Texas  79  77       156  +12   
T60 T48   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  82  75       157  +13   
T40 T48   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  79  78       157  +13   
T53 T48   Zack Taylor  Coastal Carolina  81  76       157  +13   
T64 T51   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  83  75       158  +14   
T40 T51   Eugenio Chacarra  Oklahoma State  79  79       158  +14   
T33 T51   Riley Casey  Oklahoma  78  80       158  +14   
T53 T51   Brandon Hoff *  Baylor  81  77       158  +14   
T33 55   Lukas Pany  Iowa State  78  81       159  +15   
T64 T56   Gavin Noble  Coastal Carolina  83  77       160  +16   
T60 T56   Chris Berzina  TCU  82  78       160  +16   
T60 T56   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  82  78       160  +16   
T53 T59   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  81  81       162  +18   
T53 T59   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  81  81       162  +18   
72 T59   Clay Feagler *  Pepperdine  85  77       162  +18   

T64 T62   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  83  80       163  +19   
T70 T62   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  84  79       163  +19   
T40 T62   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  79  84       163  +19   
T70 T62   Ben Sigel  Kansas  84  79       163  +19   
T64 T66   Caden Christopherson  TCU  83  81       164  +20   
T40 T66   Samuel Espinosa  East Tennessee St.  79  85       164  +20   
T64 T66   Sean Wilcox  North Texas  83  81       164  +20   
T53 T69   Brock Barnhart  Iowa State  81  84       165  +21   
T40 T69   Jeff Doty  Kansas  79  86       165  +21   
T64 71   Caden Fioroni *  Pepperdine  83  83       166  +22   
T21 -    Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  76  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma State 304 288 592

T3 Austin Eckroat (1) 75 69 144

T13 Bo Jin (5) 76 72 148

T18 Brian Stark (3) 77 72 149

T25 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (4) 76 75 151

T51 Eugenio Chacarra (2) 79 79 158

2 Baylor 299 294 593

T3 Ryan Grider (3) 74 70 144

T18 Cooper Dossey (1) 75 74 149

T22 Johnny Keefer (4) 75 75 150

T25 Colin Kober (2) 76 75 151

T39 Travis McInroe (5) 75 79 154

3 Pepperdine 302 294 596

T11 Dylan Menante (5) 79 68 147

T13 William Mouw (1) 74 74 148

T13 RJ Manke (3) 71 77 148

T43 Joshua McCarthy (2) 80 75 155

T43 Derek Hitchner (4) 78 77 155

4 Texas 303 294 597

T7 Cole Hammer (5) 71 75 146

T11 Parker Coody (2) 75 72 147

T28 Travis Vick (3) 78 74 152

T39 Hunter Ostrom (4) 81 73 154

T46 Pierceson Coody (1) 79 77 156

5 North Texas 300 298 598

T7 Vicente Marzilio (1) 71 75 146

T18 Diego Prone (5) 75 74 149

T25 Viktor Forslund (3) 77 74 151

T28 Lenny Bergsson (4) 77 75 152

T66 Sean Wilcox (2) 83 81 164

6 Kansas 306 296 602

1 Luke Kluver (3) 68 72 140

T28 Harry Hillier (1) 82 70 152

T28 William Duquette (4) 77 75 152

T62 Ben Sigel (2) 84 79 163

T69 Jeff Doty (5) 79 86 165

7 Oklahoma 311 294 605

T18 Quade Cummins (1) 79 70 149

T28 Logan McAllister (2) 76 76 152

T28 Patrick Welch (4) 79 73 152

T36 Jonathan Brightwell (3) 78 75 153

T51 Riley Casey (5) 78 80 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Texas Tech 310 297 607

T7 Garrett Martin (5) 76 70 146

T22 Ludvig Aberg (2) 76 74 150

T51 Andy Lopez (3) 83 75 158

T56 Baard Skogen (4) 82 78 160

72 Sandy Scott (1) 76 0 76

9 Iowa State 313 308 621

T5 Lachlan Barker (2) 75 70 145

T48 Tripp Kinney (1) 79 78 157

55 Lukas Pany (4) 78 81 159

T62 Frank Lindwall (3) 84 79 163

T69 Brock Barnhart (5) 81 84 165

10 Coastal Carolina 321 306 627

T36 Seth Taylor (5) 75 78 153

T48 Zack Taylor (1) 81 76 157

T48 Tyler Gray (2) 82 75 157

T56 Gavin Noble (3) 83 77 160

T62 Connor Newton (4) 83 80 163

11 TCU 320 310 630

T28 Spencer Ball (5) 79 73 152

T46 Justin Gums (2) 78 78 156

T56 Chris Berzina (4) 82 78 160

T59 Aymeric Laussot (1) 81 81 162

T66 Caden Christopherson (3) 83 81 164

12 East Tennessee St. 317 315 632

T39 Archie Davies (4) 78 76 154

T43 Shiso Go (2) 81 74 155

T59 Trevor Hulbert (3) 81 81 162

T62 Jack Rhea (1) 79 84 163

T66 Samuel Espinosa (5) 79 85 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Kyle Hogan (Texas Tech) 74 68 142

T5 Joe Highsmith (Pepperdine) 72 73 145

T7 Thomas Johnson (Oklahoma) 73 73 146

T13 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 75 73 148

T13 Markus Braadlie (Texas Tech) 70 78 148

T22 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 76 74 150

T28 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (Texas Tech) 80 72 152

T36 Jonas Baumgartner (Oklahoma State ) 73 80 153

T39 Dillon Stewart (Oklahoma State ) 79 75 154

T51 Brandon Hoff (Baylor) 81 77 158

T59 Clay Feagler (Pepperdine) 85 77 162

71 Caden Fioroni (Pepperdine) 83 83 166
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Neergaard-Peters Okla. St. 2.63 -3 
L. Kluver Kansas 2.63 -3 
C. Meen Fosaas Texas Tech 2.75 -2 
T. Hulbert ETSU 2.75 -2 
R. Grider Baylor 2.75 -2 
L. Barker Iowa State 2.88 -1 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
P. Coody Texas 2.88 -1 
A. Lopez Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
M. Braadlie Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
L. Bergsson N. Texas 2.88 -1 
G. Martin Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 2.88 -1 
S. Ball TCU 3.00 E 
B. Jin Okla. St. 3.00 E 
W. Duquette Kansas 3.00 E 
D. Menante Pepperdine 3.00 E 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 3.00 E 
S. Go ETSU 3.00 E 
R. Manke Pepperdine 3.00 E 
T. Gray Coast Car 3.00 E 
C. Bring Texas 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Hogan Texas Tech 3.95 -1 
L. Kluver Kansas 3.95 -1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.00 E 
H. Hillier Kansas 4.05 +1 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.10 +2 
T. Johnson Oklahoma 4.10 +2 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 4.10 +2 
D. Prone N. Texas 4.15 +3 
V. Forslund N. Texas 4.15 +3 
R. Grider Baylor 4.15 +3 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.15 +3 
C. Hammer Texas 4.15 +3 
P. Coody Texas 4.20 +4 
B. Stark Okla. St. 4.20 +4 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.20 +4 
S. Ball TCU 4.20 +4 
B. Jin Okla. St. 4.20 +4 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.20 +4 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.20 +4 
C. Bring Texas 4.20 +4 
L. Barker Iowa State 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Johnson Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
L. Barker Iowa State 4.75 -2 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.75 -2 
C. Kober Baylor 4.75 -2 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.75 -2 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.75 -2 
P. Coody Texas 4.75 -2 
C. Hammer Texas 4.75 -2 
B. Stark Okla. St. 4.75 -2 
G. Martin Texas Tech 4.75 -2 
T. Vick Texas 4.75 -2 
C. Christopherson TCU 4.88 -1 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.88 -1 
W. Duquette Kansas 4.88 -1 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
B. Skogen Texas Tech 4.88 -1 
M. Braadlie Texas Tech 4.88 -1 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.88 -1 
R. Grider Baylor 4.88 -1 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
T. Johnson Oklahoma 1
C. Newton Coast Car 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
B. Skogen Texas Tech 1

Birdies 
G. Martin Texas Tech 9
D. Menante Pepperdine 8
T. Vick Texas 8
L. Barker Iowa State 8
M. Braadlie Texas Tech 8
R. Grider Baylor 7
K. Hogan Texas Tech 7
P. Welch Oklahoma 7
L. Kluver Kansas 7
R. Neergaard-Petersen Okla. St. 7
V. Marzilio N. Texas 7
C. Hammer Texas 6
S. Espinosa ETSU 6
W. Mouw Pepperdine 6
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 6
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 6
H. Hillier Kansas 6
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 6
L. McAllister Oklahoma 6
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 5
C. Bring Texas 5
T. Johnson Oklahoma 5

Pars 
L. Kluver Kansas 27
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 26
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 26
V. Forslund N. Texas 26
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 26
C. Dossey Baylor 25
K. Hogan Texas Tech 24
R. Manke Pepperdine 24
P. Coody Texas 24
C. Hammer Texas 24
D. Prone N. Texas 24
P. Coody Texas 23
D. Stewart Okla. St. 23
S. Taylor Coast Car 23
J. Keefer Baylor 23
C. Meen Fosaas Texas Tech 23
S. Ball TCU 23
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 23
C. Bring Texas 23
T. Kinney Iowa State 22
R. Grider Baylor 22
S. Go ETSU 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2020 Maridoe Collegiate - Round
1 77.82 72

2 2020 Maridoe College- Round 3 75.86 71

 

Total Average Scores
2020 Maridoe Collegiate - Round 1 77.82 72

2020 Maridoe College- Round 3 75.86 71

 

Maridoe Golf Club: 2020 Maridoe College- Round 3 
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     12 44 15     

2 5 647     6 36 23 6   

3 3 128     3 43 25     

4 4 430     8 41 21 1   

5 4 360     10 41 14 5 1 

6 4 357   1 25 30 13 1 1 

7 5 590     14 41 13 2 1 

8 3 167     12 52 7     

9 4 478     3 51 15 2   

10 4 425     6 36 17 10 2 

11 5 598   1 18 45 7     

12 4 509     2 30 33 4 2 

13 4 462     6 36 25 4   

14 3 190     6 56 8 1   

15 4 465     6 40 22 3   

16 5 581     15 32 20 2 2 

17 3 114     13 33 11 8 6 

18 4 458     9 48 14     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 509 +0.63 

10 4 425 +0.54 

17 3 114 +0.52 

2 5 647 +0.41 

13 4 462 +0.38 

3 3 128 +0.31 

15 4 465 +0.31 

5 4 360 +0.24 

9 4 478 +0.23 

4 4 430 +0.21 

16 5 581 +0.21 

7 5 590 +0.08 

18 4 458 +0.07 

14 3 190 +0.06 

1 4 420 +0.04 

8 3 167 -0.07 

6 4 357 -0.13 

11 5 598 -0.18 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 509 +0.85 

13 4 462 +0.71 

5 4 407 +0.71 

15 4 453 +0.61 

7 5 590 +0.57 

18 4 458 +0.51 

3 3 215 +0.44 

1 4 420 +0.42 

9 4 478 +0.35 

10 4 450 +0.35 

4 4 418 +0.26 

14 3 205 +0.13 

8 3 138 +0.11 

6 4 357 +0.06 

11 5 598 +0.04 

17 3 135 -0.07 

16 5 581 -0.11 

2 5 647 -0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 509 +0.63 

10 4 425 +0.54 

17 3 114 +0.52 

2 5 647 +0.41 

13 4 462 +0.38 

3 3 128 +0.31 

15 4 465 +0.31 

5 4 360 +0.24 

9 4 478 +0.23 

4 4 430 +0.21 

16 5 581 +0.21 

7 5 590 +0.08 

18 4 458 +0.07 

14 3 190 +0.06 

1 4 420 +0.04 

8 3 167 -0.07 

6 4 357 -0.13 

11 5 598 -0.18 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     1 46 19 6   

2 5 647     19 45 5 3   

3 3 215     1 39 31 1   

4 4 418     4 47 20   1 

5 4 407     6 26 28 8 4 

6 4 357     12 49 6 5   

7 5 590     4 37 18 12 1 

8 3 138     8 49 14 1   

9 4 478     6 40 22 3 1 

10 4 450     6 42 18 5 1 

11 5 598     7 58 4 3   

12 4 509       20 45 5 2 

13 4 462     1 32 27 11 1 

14 3 205     9 45 18     

15 4 453     2 37 24 5 4 

16 5 581   2 27 30 7 3 3 

17 3 135     13 51 8     

18 4 458     2 41 21 7 1 

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     12 44 15     

2 5 647     6 36 23 6   

3 3 128     3 43 25     

4 4 430     8 41 21 1   

5 4 360     10 41 14 5 1 

6 4 357   1 25 30 13 1 1 

7 5 590     14 41 13 2 1 

8 3 167     12 52 7     

9 4 478     3 51 15 2   

10 4 425     6 36 17 10 2 

11 5 598   1 18 45 7     

12 4 509     2 30 33 4 2 

13 4 462     6 36 25 4   

14 3 190     6 56 8 1   

15 4 465     6 40 22 3   

16 5 581     15 32 20 2 2 

17 3 114     13 33 11 8 6 

18 4 458     9 48 14     
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21698&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
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